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Last Name First Name 103rd Party Address 1 Address 2 Phone Email
Anderson Neil 47 R 208 A Capitol Building (217) 782-5957 senatorneilanderson@gmail.com
Aquino Omar 2 D 309 M Capitol Building (217) 782-5652 aquino.senate2il@gmail.com
Belt Christopher 57 D 417B Capitol Building (217) 782-5399 belt@senatedem.ilga.gov
Bennett Tom 53 R Stratton Office Building Section A, Office D (217) 782-6597 bennett@ilhousegop.org
Bryant Terri 58 R Stratton Office Building Section A, Office H (217) 782-8137 senterribryant58@gmail.com
Castro Cristina 22 D 121 C Capitol Building (217) 782-7746 ccastro@senatedem.ilga.gov
Cervantes Javier Loera 1 D Stratton Office Building Section F, Room K (217) 782-9415
Chesney Andrew 45 R Stratton Office Building Section A, Office J (217) 782-0180 contact@chesneyforillinois.com
Cunningham Bill 18 D 309 J Capitol Building (217) 782-5145 bill@billcunningham.com
Curran John 41 R 110 Capitol Building (217) 782-9407 senatorcurran@gmail.com
DeWitte Donald 33 R Stratton Office Building Section B, Office G (217) 782-1977 ildistrict33@gmail.com
Edly-Allen Mary 31 D Stratton Office Building Section F, Office D (217) 782-7353 INFO@MARYFORIL31.COM
Ellman Laura 21 D Stratton Office Building Section C, Office D (217) 782-8192 ellman@senatedem.ilga.gov
Faraci Paul 52 D Stratton Office Building Section F, Room J (217) 782-2507
Feigenholtz Sara 6 D Stratton Office Building Section C, Office K (217) 557-0523 sara@sarafeigenholtz.com
Fine Laura 9 D 121A Capitol Building (217) 782-2117 laura@senatorfine.com
Fowler Dale 59 R Stratton Office Building Section A, Room E (217) 782-5509 senatorfowler59@gmail.com
Gillespie Ann 27 D Stratton Office Building Section C , Room C (217) 782-4471 gillsepie@senatedem.ilga.gov
Glowiak-Hilton Suzy 23 D Stratton Office Building Section C, Room A (217) 782-8148 suzy@suzyforsenate.com
Halpin Michael 36 D Stratton Office Building Section C, Office J (217) 782-4307 FriendsofMikeHalpin@gmail.com
Harmon Don 39 D 309 G Capitol Building (217) 782-8176 dharmon@senatedem.ilga.gov
Harris, III Napoleon 15 D 413 Capitol Building (217) 782-8066 harris@senatedem.ilga.gov
Harriss Erica 56 R Stratton Office Building Section B, Office C (217) 782-5247 erica.harriss@gmail.com
Hastings Michael 19 D 121 D Capitol Building (217) 782-9595 mhastings@senatedem.ilga.gov
Holmes Linda 42 D 309 I Capitol Building (217) 782-0422 senatorholmes42@gmail.com
Hunter Mattie 3 D 417 C Capitol Building (217) 782-5966 mhunter@senatedem.ilga.gov
Johnson Andriane 30 D Stratton Office Building Section F, Room E (217) 782-8181 info@senatoradrianejohnson.com
Jones, III Emil 14 D 119 A Capitol Building (217) 782-9573 ejones3@senatedem.ilga.gov
Joyce Patrick 40 D Stratton Office Building Section C, Room L (217) 782-7419 senatorpatrickjoyce40@gmail.com
Koehler Dave 46 D 309 L Capitol Building (217) 782-8250 dkoehler@senatedem.ilga.gov
Lewis Seth 24 R Stratton Office Building Section B, Office F (217) 782-9463 SETHEVOTES@SETHLEWIS.COM
Lightford Kimberly 4 D 309 H Capitol Building (217) 782-8505 lightford@senatedem.ilga.gov
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Loughran Cappel Meg 49 D Stratton Office Building Section C, Room M (217) 782-0052 mcappel@senatedem.ilga.gov
Martwick Robert 10 D Stratton Office Building Section C, Room B (217) 782-1035 rmartwick@senatedem.ilga.gov
McClure Steve 54 R Stratton Office Building Section A, Office L (217) 782-8206 senatormcclure@gmail.com
McConchie Dan 26 R 208 C Capitol Building (217) 782-8010 dan@danmcconchie.com
Morrison Julie 29 D 311C Capitol Building (217) 782-3650 ilsenate29@gmail.com
Murphy Laura 28 D 307 Capitol Building (217) 782-3875 lmurphy@senatedem.ilga.gov
Pacione-Zayas Cristina 20 D Stratton Office Building Section F, Room H (217) 782-8191 senatedistrict20@outlook.com
Peters Robert 13 D Stratton Office Building Section C, Office H (217) 782-5338 peters@senatedem.ilga.gov
Plummer Jason 55 R Stratton Office Building Section A, Office M (217) 782-5755 senator@senatorjasonplummer.com
Porfirio Mike 11 D Stratton Office Building Section F, Office L MIKE.PORFIRIO@GMAIL.COM
Preston Willie 16 D Stratton Office Building Section C, Office N (217) 782-1607 wpreston27@gmail.com
Rezin Sue 38 R 108 C Capitol Building (217) 782-3840 senatorrezin@gmail.com
Rose Chapin 51 R Stratton Office Building Section A, Office A (217) 558-1006 senatorchapinrose@gmail.com
Simmons Mike 7 D Stratton Office Building Section F, Office G (217) 782-8492 simmons@senatedem.ilga.gov
Sims, Jr. Elgie 17 D 218 Capitol Building (217) 782-3201 esims@senatorelgiesims.com
Stadelman Steve 34 D 121 B Capitol Building (217) 782-8022 stadelman@senatedem.ilga.gov
Stoller Win 37 R Stratton Office Building Section A, Office C (217) 782-1942 senatorstoller@gmail.com
Syverson Dave 35 R Stratton Office Building Section A, Office Q (217) 782-5413 SEN1@aol.com
Tracy Jil 50 R 208B Capitol Building (217) 782-2479 senatortracy@adams.net
Turner Sally 44 R Stratton Office Building Section B, Office A (217) 782-6216 sally.litterly@gmail.com
Turner Doris 48 D Stratton Office Building Section F, Room B (217) 782-0228 senatorturner48@gmail.com
Van Pelt Patricia 5 D Stratton Office Building Section C, Room P (217) 782-6252 d.o.5senvanpelt@gmail.com
Ventura Rachel 43 D 119 B Capitol Building (217) 782-8800 RACHELFVENTURA@GMAIL.COM
Villa Karina 25 D Stratton Office Building Section F, Room M (217) 782-0471 kvilla@senatedem.ilga.gov
Villanueva Celina 12 D Stratton Office Building Section C, Room F (217) 782-5304 cvillanueva@senatedem.ilga.gov
Villavalam Ram 8 D Stratton Office Building Section C, Room E (217) 782-5500 senator@senatorram.com
Wilcox Craig 32 R Stratton Office Building Section A, Office K (217) 782-8000 senatorwilcox@gmail.com
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Ammons Carol 103 D 243-E Stratton Building (217) 558-1009 Assistance@StateRepCarolAmmons.com
Andrade, Jr. Jaime 40 D 238-W Stratton Building (217) 782-8117 info@staterep40.com
Avelar Dagmara 85 D 265-S Stratton Building (217) 782-4179 info@repdagmara.org
Benton Harry 97 D 282-S Stratton Building (217) 782-1331 harry@repharrybenton.com
Blair-Sherlock Diane 46 D 276-S Stratton Building (217) 782-8158 staterep46@gmail.com
Buckner Kambium 26 D 229-E Stratton Building (217) 782-2023 Buckner@illinois26.com
Bunting Jason 106 R 214-N Stratton Building (217) 558-1039 bunting@ilhousegop.org
Burke Kelly 36 D 632 Capitol Building (217) 782-0515 kburke@kellyburkerep36.org
Cabello John 90 R 217-N Stratton Building 217) 782-8186 cabello@ilhousegop.org
Canty Mary Beth 54 D 280-S Stratton Office Building (217) 782-8026 info.repmbc@gmail.com
Carroll  Jonathan 57 D 253-S Stratton Office Building (217) 558-1004 jc@repcarroll.com
Cassidy Kelly 14 D 269-S Stratton Office Building (217) 782-8088 repcassidy@gmail.com
Caulkins Dan 88 R 200-5N Stratton Office Building (217) 782-8163  caulkins@ilhousegop.org
Chung Sharon 91 D 260-W Stratton Office Building (217) 782-5199 sharon@chungforillinois.com
Coffee, Jr. Michael 95 R E-1 Stratton Office Building (217) 782-0053 coffey@ilhousegop.org
Collins Lakesia 9 D 288-S Stratton Office Building (217) 782-8116 office@lakesiacollins.com
Costa Howard Terra 42 D 246-W Stratton Office Building (217) 782-8037 RepTCH42@gmail.com
Crespo Fred 44 D 261-S Stratton Building (217) 782-0347 fred@fredcrespo.com
Croke Margaret 12 D 250-W Stratton Office Building (217) 782-8062 info@repcroke.com
Davidsmeyer C.D. 100 R 202-N Stratton Office Building (217) 782-1840 davidsmeyer@ilhousegop.org
Davis Jed 75 R 222-N Stratton Office Building (217) 782-5997 JED@JEDFORFREEDOM.COM
Davis William 30 D 262-W Stratton Office Building (217) 782-8197 williamd@ilga.gov
Delgado Eva-Dina 3 D 244-W Stratton Office Building (217) 782-0480 Evadina@staterepdelgado.com
DeLuca Anthony 80 D 267-S Stratton Office Building (217) 782-1719 repdeluca@sbcglobal.net
Didech Daniel 59 D 273-S Stratton Office Building (217) 782-0499 Info@repdidech.com
Egofske John 82 R 205A-N Stratton Office Building (217) 782-0494
Elik Amy 111 R 204-N Stratton Office Building (217) 782-5996 elik@ilhousegop.org
Evans, Jr. Marcus 33 D 268-S Stratton Office Building (217) 782-8272  office@repevans.com
Faver Dias Laura 62 D 252-W Stratton Office Building (217) 782-7320 info@repfaverdias.com
Flowers Mary 31 D 251-E Stratton Building (217) 782-4207 maryeflowers@ilga.gov
Ford La Shawn 8 D 239-E Stratton Office Building (217) 782-5962 repford@lashawnford.com
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Frese Randy 99 R 219-N Stratton Office Building (217) 782-8096 repfrese@adams.net
Friess David 115 R 216-N Stratton Office Building (217) 782-1018 friess@ilhousegop.org
Fritts Bradley 74 R 221-N Stratton Building (217) 782-0535 BRAD@FRITTS4REP.COM
Gabel Robyn 18 D 300 Capitol Building (217) 782-8052 Contact@robyngabel.com
Gong-Gershowitz Jennifer 17 D 248-W Stratton Office Building (217) 782-4194 info@gongershowitz.com
Gonzalez, Jr. Edgar 23 D 240-W Stratton Office Building (217) 782-7752 office@repedgargonzalez.com
Gordon-Booth Jehan 92 D 632 Capitol Building (217) 782-3186 repjgordon@gmail.com
Grant Amy 47 R 210-N Stratton Office Building (217) 558-1037 grant@ilhousegop.org
Guerrero-Cuellar Angie 22 D 235-E Stratton Office Building (217) 782-0584 angieguerrerocuellar22@gmail.com
Guzzardi Will 39 D 259-S Stratton Office Building (217) 558-1032 will@repguzzardi.com
Haas Jackie 79 R 201-N Stratton Office Building (217) 782-5981 haasforrep@gmail.com
Halbrook Brad 107 R 200-1N Stratton Office Building (217) 782-8398 Halbrook@ilhousegop.org
Hammond Norine 94 R 314 Capitol Building (217) 782-0416 rephammond@macomb.com
Hanson Matt 83 D 266-S Stratton Office Building (217) 782-1486 rephanson@gmail.com
Harper Sonya 6 D 274-S Stratton Office Building (217) 782-5971 repsonyaharper@gmail.com
Hauter William 87 R 207-N Stratton Office Building (217) 782-0221 whauter@hotmail.com
Hernandez Barbara 50 D 521-A Stratton Office Building (217) 558-1002 Repbarbarahernandez@gmail.com
Hernandez Lisa 2 D 109 Capitol Building (217) 782-8173 office@rephernandez.com
Hernandez Norma 77 D 247-E Stratton Office Building (217) 782-3374 district@repnormahernandez.com
Hirschauer Maura 49 D 271-S Stratton Building (217) 782-1653 office@repmaura49.com
Hoffman Jay 113 D 300 Capitol Building (217) 782-0104 repjayhoffman@gmail.com
Huynh Hoan 13 D 237-E Stratton Office Building (217) 782-4089 hello@rephoanhuynh.com
Jacobs Paul 118 R 234-N Stratton Office Building (217) 782-0387 jacobs@ilhousegop.org
Jiménez Lilian 4 D 284-S Stratton Building (217) 782-0150
Johnson Gregg 72 D 258-W Stratton Office Building (217) 782-5970
Jones Thaddeus 29 D 523-D Stratton Office Building (217) 782-8087 repjones.jones@gmail.com
Keicher Jeff 70 R 203-N Stratton Office Building (217) 782-0425 keicher@ilhousegop.org
Kelly Michael 15 D 200-3S Stratton Office Building (217) 782-8198 mike@repkelly.com
Kifowit Stephanie 84 D 200-7S Stratton Office Building (217) 782-8028 stephanie.kifowit@att.net
Ladisch Douglass Jenn 45 D 240A-W Stratton Building (217) 782-1446 RepJLD@gmail.com
LaPointe Lindsey 19 D 275-S Stratton Office Building (217) 782-8400 info@replapointe.com
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Lilly Camille 78 D 523-A Stratton Office Building (217) 782-6400 staterepcamilleylilly@gmail.com
Mah Theresa 24 D 109 Capitol Building (217) 782-2855 office@reptheresamah.com
Manley Natalie 98 D 300 Capitol Building (217) 782-3316 repmanley@gmail.com
Marron Michael 104 R 220-N Stratton Office Building (217) 782-4811 mike@repmikemarron.com
Mason Joyce 61 D 245-E Stratton Office Building (217) 782-8151 info@repjoycemason.com
Mayfield Rita 60 D 519-A Stratton Office Buildin (217) 558-1012 60thdistrict@gmail.com
McCombie Tony 89 R 316 Capitol Building (217) 782-3992 McCombie@ilhousegop.org
McLaughlin Martin 52 R 200-2N Stratton Office Building (217) 782-1517 McLaughlin@ilhousegop.org
Meier Charles 109 R 200-7N Stratton Office Building (217) 782-6401 repcmeier@gmail.com
Meyers-Martin Debbie 38 D 254-W Stratton Office Building (217) 558-1007 StateRepDebbiemm@gmail.com
Miller Chris 101 R 205-N Stratton Office Building (217) 508-1040 miller@ilhousegop.org
Moeller Anna 43 D 255-S Stratton Office Building (217) 782-8020 staterepmoeller@gmail.com
Morgan Bob 58 D 241-E Stratton Office Building (217) 782-0902 info@repbobmorgan.com
Moylan Martin 55 D 233-E Stratton Office Building (217) 782-8007 staterepmoylan@gmail.com
Mussman Michelle 56 D 257-S Stratton Office Building (217) 782-3725 staterepmussman@gmail.com
Ness Suzanne 66 D 272-S Stratton Building (217) 782-0432 info@repsnessil66.com
Nichols Cyril 32 D 200-5S Stratton Office Building (217) 782-1702 rep32nd@gmail.com
Niemerg Adam 102 R 224-N Stratton Office Building (217) 782-2087 niemerg@ilhousegop.org
Olickal Kevin 16 D 264-S Stratton Building (217) 782-1252 Kevin@RepKevinOlickal.com
Ortiz Aaron 1 D 521-B Stratton Office Building (217) 782-1117 district@repaaronortiz.com
Ozinga Tim 37 R 200-8N Stratton Office Building (217) 782-0424 TimOzinga@ilhousegop.org
Rashid Abdelnasser 21 D 242A-W Stratton Building (217) 782-5280 office@reprashid.com
Reick Steven 63 R 225-N Stratton Office Building (217) 782-1717 reick@ilhousegop.org
Rita Robert 28 D 109 Capitol Building (217) 558-1000 robertbobrita@aol.com
Robinson, Jr. Lamont 5 D 286-S Stratton Office Building (217) 782-4535 lamont@lamontjrobinson.com
Rosenthal Wayne 108 R E-1 Stratton Office Building (217) 782-8071 rosenthal@ilhousegop.org
Sanalitro Jennifer 48 R 208-N Stratton Building (217) 782-4014 sanalitro@ilhousegop.org
Scherer Sue 96 D E-2 Stratton Office Building (217) 524-0353 staterepsue@gmail.com
Schmidt Kevin 114 R 211-N Stratton Office Building (217) 782-5951 MILLSTADTCHIROPRACTIC@GMAIL.COM
Severin Dave 116 R 223-N Stratton Office Building (217) 782-1051 severin@ilhousegop.org
Slaughter Justin 27 D 249-E Stratton Office Building (217) 782-0010 justin@repslaughter.com
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Smith Nicholas 34 D 632 Capitol Building (217) 782-6476 repsmith34@gmail.com
Sosnowski Joe 69 R 215-N Stratton Building (217) 782-0548 sosnowski@ilhousegop.org
Spain Ryan 73 R 314 Capitol Building (217) 782-8108 repryanspain@gmail.com
Stava-Murray Anne 81 D 200-1S Stratton Office Building (217) 782-6578 office@repstavamurray.com
Stephens Bradley 20 R 314 Capitol Building (217) 782-8182 stephens@ilhousegop.org
Stuart Katie 112 D 278-S Stratton Office Building (217) 782-8018 repkatiestuart@gmail.com
Swanson Daniel 71 R 200-3N Stratton Office Building (217) 782-8032 swanson@ilhousegop.org
Syed Nabeela 51 D 242-W Stratton Office Building (217) 782-3696 info@repsyed.com
Tarver, II Curtis 25 D 270-S Stratton Office Building (217) 782-8121 office@repcurtisjtarverii.com
Tipsword, Jr. Dennis 105 R 230-N Stratton Office Building (217) 782-0044 dennis@dennistipsword.com
Ugaste Dan 65 R 218-N Stratton Office Building (217) 782-5457 ugaste@ilhousegop.org
Vella Dave 68 D 290-S Stratton Building (217) 782-0455 repdavevella@gmail.com
Walker Mark 53 D 200-8S Stratton Office Building (217) 782-3739 contact@staterepwalker53.com
Walsh, Jr. Lawrence 86 D 200-9S Stratton Office Building (217) 782-8090 statereplarrywalshjr@gmail.com
Weaver Travis 93 R 228-N Stratton Office Building (217) 782-8152 travis@weaverforillinois.us
Weber Tom 64 R 209-N Stratton Office Building (217) 782-1664 weber@ilhousegop.org
Welch Emanuel "Chris" 7 D 300 Capitol Building (217) 782-5350 repwelch@emanuelchriswelch.com
West, II Maurice 67 D 277-S Stratton Office Building (217) 782-3167 Assistance@StateRepWest.com
Wilhour Blaine 110 R 213-N Stratton Office Building (217) 782-0066 wilhour@ilhousegop.org
Williams Ann 11 D 263-S Stratton Office Building (217) 782-2458 ann@repannwilliams.com
Williams Jawaharial 10 D 256-W Stratton Office Building (217) 782-8077 RepWilliamsOffice@gmail.com
Windhorst Patrick 117 R 314 Capitol Building (217) 782-5131 windhorst@ilhousegop.org
Yang Rohr Janet 41 D 232-E Stratton Building (217) 782-6507 info@repyangrohr.com
Yednock Lance 76 D 292-S Stratton Office Building (217) 782-0140 StateRepYednock@gmail.com
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